Member Name
Elisabeth Elliott
Josephine McFarlane
Judy Peel

Suzan McDermott
Catherine Davies
Jane Paroissien
Amanda Cameron
Merindah Thomson

State
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

Mobile
0429007602
0417 328 616
0413 304 525
0421 954 472
0418 126 889
0411 121 332
0408 771 377
0418 334 322

Email
monique_1@bigpond.com
jo.j.mcfarlane@icloud.com
stakers.farm@bigpond.com
smcdermott257 @gmail.com
cedavies80@gmail.com
janeparoissienl@gmail.com
laamandacameron@gmail.com
coach@classicaljumping.com

Qualification Type
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator



